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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 1 - Adaptive Rider Showmanship

Rider Name
Harley Walls
Cheyene Evans
Samuel Earls
Juile-Anna Joyce
Caroline Ray
Andrew Evans
Johnathan Cox
Isaac Witt

Horse Name
Santana
Santana
Do You Need A Therapist
Dakota
Razzle Dazzle
Dixie
In The Spotlight
Santana

County
Rockingham
Rockingham
Gaston
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Currituck
Rockingham




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 2 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only - Level 1

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 236 Andrew Evans Dixie Rockingham

2 239 Isaac Witt Santana Rockingham




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 3 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation - Level 1

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 239 Isaac Witt Santana Rockingham

2 236 Andrew Evans Dixie Rockingham




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 4 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only - Level 2

Horse Name

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
Rockingham

1 233 Harley Walls Santana
2 241 Johnathan Cox In The Spotlight Currituck
3 235 Juile-Anna Joyce Dakota Rockingham




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 5 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation - Level 2

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 235 Juile-Anna Joyce Dakota Rockingham
2 241 Johnathan Cox In The Spotlight Currituck
3 233 Harley Walls Santana Rockingham




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 6 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only - Level 3

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 215 Samuel Earls Do You Need A Therapist Gaston

2 232 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham
3 231 Cheyene Evans Santana Rockingham




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 7 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation - Level 3

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 232 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham

2 231 Cheyene Evans Santana Rockingham
Do You Need A Therapist Gaston

3 215 Samuel Earls




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 8 - Adaptive Rider Trail - Level 1

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 236 Andrew Evans Dixie Rockingham

2 239 Isaac Witt Santana Rockingham




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 9 - Adaptive Rider Trail - Level 2

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 233 Harley Walls Santana Rockingham

2 241 Johnathan Cox In The Spotlight Currituck




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 10 - Adaptive Rider Trail - Level 3

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 215 Samuel Earls Do You Need A Therapist Gaston

2 232 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham
3 231 Cheyene Evans Santana Rockingham
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222
170
326
331
330
223
95

53

110
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130
59

198
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134
329

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 11 - Barrel Race (Junior)

Rider Name
Haley McAlarney
Hannah Meads
Anna Talley
Haley Bisese
Emagin Johnson
Aryanna Renwand
Gabrielle Provencher
Harlee Davis
Melanie Miller
Marlie Simmons
Kenslee Steele
Amelia Williams
Natalie Cimorelli
Laylla Rabon
Zoie Sitton
McKenzie Lovett

Horse Name
Rango
Star
lzzy
Macey
Roxies Little Ritz Girl
Star
Josie
Aladdins Hot Chocolate
Cherokee
Carolina Sun N San
Daisy
Litto Frost
Equiford
Virgil
Pimp My Ride "Shelby"
Lace

County
Franklin
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Camden
Pasquotank
Hyde
Burke
Pasquotank
Cumberland
Onslow
Pitt
Rowan
Union
Pasquotank




Placing Entry #

1 325
2 117
3 139
4 23
5 328
6 203
7 172
8 )

9 101
10 21
11 129
12 98
13 7
14 225
15 220
16 51
17 245

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 12 - Barrel Race (Senior)

Rider Name
Nadia Grace Scull
Chloe Hall
Alona Harris
Ashlyn Johnson
Sydney Smith
Alexi Casias
Samantha King
Kyra Worth
Claire Haislop
Laci Rozier
Jessa Steele
Abbigale Callahan
Kayla Roumpf
Livvie Hill
Lillian Van Horn
Averi Sievert
Tiffin Jacobs

Horse Name
Nates Jimmer Jet
Azmyth
Hero
Foxs Taran Cat
Doc Smart Freckles
Gypsy
Carolina Whiskey
Konas Tuff Bar
Foxy
DJ
Xena
More Grace Then The Others
Get Over It
Colby
Monty
Mr. Cool
Hope

County
Pasquotank
Catawba
Granville
Cumberland
Pasquotank
Lenoir
Pasquotank
Johnston
Currituck
Robeson
Cumberland
Carteret
Pitt
Rowan
Burke
Franklin
Rowan
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150
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221
130
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198
163
110
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 13 - Texas Barrels (Junior)

Rider Name
Hannah Meads
Haley Bisese
Anna Talley
Emagin Johnson
Aryanna Renwand
Haley McAlarney
Alydia Mitchell
Katelyn Dowell
Harlee Davis
Haley McAlarney
Kenslee Steele
Amelia Williams
Isabella Michalski
Natalie Cimorelli
Faith Waelz
Melanie Miller
Zoie Sitton
Gabrielle Provencher
McKenzie Lovett
Laylla Rabon

Horse Name
Star
Macey
lzzy
Roxies Little Ritz Girl
Star
Rango
Fairplay Annie
Firebolt
Aladdins Hot Chocolate
Catfish
Daisy
Litto Frost
Chester
Equiford
Do You Need A Therapist
Cherokee
Pimp My Ride "Shelby"
Josie
Lace
Virgil

County
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Camden
Franklin
Franklin
Stokes
Hyde
Franklin
Cumberland
Onslow
Pasquotank
Pitt
Gaston
Burke
Union
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Rowan
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5
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248
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101
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225
79
129
220
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 14 - Texas Barrels (Senior)

Rider Name
Ashlyn Johnson
Sydney Smith
Tiffin Jacobs
Samantha King
Kyra Worth
Alexi Casias
Chloe Hall
Alona Harris
Santina Hutchens
Abbigale Callahan
Claire Haislop
Averi Sievert
Livvie Hill
Kayla Roumpf
Jessa Steele
Lillian Van Horn

Horse Name

Foxs Taran Cat
Doc Smart Freckles
Hope
Carolina Whiskey
Konas Tuff Bar
Gypsy
Azmyth
Hero
Dakota Gold Rush

More Grace Then The Others

Foxy

Mr. Cool
Colby

Get Over It
Xena
Monty

County
Cumberland
Pasquotank
Rowan
Pasquotank
Johnston
Lenoir
Catawba
Granville
Johnston
Carteret
Currituck
Franklin
Rowan
Pitt
Cumberland
Burke
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170
221
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334
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150
10

332
113
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134
110
100

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 15 - Flag Race (Junior)

Rider Name
Hannah Meads
Haley McAlarney
Haley McAlarney
Harlee Davis
Isabella Michalski
Marlie Simmons
McKenzie Lovett
Katelyn Dowell
Maclaine Dietz
Emerson Page
Laylla Rabon
Amelia Williams
Zoie Sitton
Melanie Miller
Sophie Haislop

Horse Name
Star
Catfish
Rango
Aladdins Hot Chocolate
Chester
Carolina Sun N San
Lace
Firebolt
Molly
Pamlico Jack
Virgil
Litto Frost
Pimp My Ride "Shelby"
Cherokee
Zoey

County
Pasquotank
Franklin
Franklin
Hyde
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Stokes
Rowan
Pasquotank
Rowan
Onslow
Union
Burke
Currituck
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 16 - Flag Race (Senior)

Rider Name
Kyra Worth
Chloe Hall

Kayla Roumpf
Nadia Grace Scull

Tiffin Jacobs
Averi Sievert
Livvie Hill

Shyanne McLeod
Samantha King
Lillian Van Horn

Alexi Casias

Claire Haislop

Alona Harris

Horse Name
Konas Tuff Bar
Azmyth
Get Over It
Nates Jimmer Jet
Hope
Mr. Cool
Colby
KMA Surefire Winner
Carolina Whiskey
Monty
Gypsy
Foxy
Hero

County
Johnston
Catawba
Pitt
Pasquotank
Rowan
Franklin
Rowan
Currituck
Pasquotank
Burke
Lenoir
Currituck
Granville




Placing Entry #

1 223
2 54

3 170
4 222
5 130
6 150
7 330
8 134
9 113
10 334
11 221
12 100
13 332
14 68

15 331
16 329
17 162

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 17 - Pole Bending (Junior)

Rider Name
Aryanna Renwand
Alydia Mitchell
Hannah Meads
Haley McAlarney
Kenslee Steele
Katelyn Dowell
Emagin Johnson
Zoie Sitton
Laylla Rabon
Isabella Michalski
Haley McAlarney
Sophie Haislop
Emerson Page
Emily Hall
Haley Bisese
McKenzie Lovett
Faith Walez

Horse Name
Star

Fairplay Annie
Star
Rango
Daisy
Firebolt

Roxies Little Ritz Girl
Pimp My Ride "Shelby"

Virgil

Chester

Catfish

Zoey

Pamlico Jack
Dakota

Macey

Lace

Tonight We Dance

County
Camden
Franklin
Pasquotank
Franklin
Cumberland
Stokes
Pasquotank
Union
Rowan
Pasquotank
Franklin
Currituck
Pasquotank
Burke
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Gaston
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 18 - Pole Bending (Senior)

Rider Name
Kyra Worth
Alexi Casias
Ashlyn Johnson
Nadia Grace Scull
Jessa Steele
Santina Hutchens
Chloe Hall
Averi Sievert
Kayla Roumpf
Laci Rozier
Sydney Smith
Shyanne McLeod
Samantha King
Tiffin Jacobs

Horse Name
Konas Tuff Bar
Gypsy
Foxs Taran Cat
Nates Jimmer Jet
Xena
Dakota Gold Rush
Azmyth
Mr. Cool
Get Over It
DJ
Doc Smart Freckles
KMA Surefire Winner
Carolina Whiskey
Hope

County
Johnston
Lenoir
Cumberland
Pasquotank
Cumberland
Johnston
Catawba
Franklin
Pitt
Robeson
Pasquotank
Currituck
Pasquotank
Rowan
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 19 - Stake Race (Junior)

Rider Name
Emagin Johnson
Hannah Meads
Anna Talley
Alydia Mitchell
Haley Bisese
Aryanna Renwand
Katelyn Dowell
Haley McAlarney
Harlee Davis
Haley McAlarney
Kenslee Steele
Amelia Williams
Gabrielle Provencher
Melanie Miller
Isabella Michalski
Laylla Rabon
Zoie Sitton
Sophie Haislop
Marlie Simmons
McKenzie Lovett

Horse Name
Roxies Little Ritz Girl
Star
lzzy
Fairplay Annie
Macey
Star
Firebolt
Rango
Aladdins Hot Chocolate
Catfish
Daisy
Litto Frost
Josie
Cherokee
Chester
Virgil
Pimp My Ride "Shelby"
Zoey
Carolina Sun N San
Lace

County
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Franklin
Pasquotank
Camden
Stokes
Franklin
Hyde
Franklin
Cumberland
Onslow
Pasquotank
Burke
Pasquotank
Rowan
Union
Currituck
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 20 - Stake Race (Senior)

Rider Name
Chloe Hall

Kyra Worth
Tiffin Jacobs
Santina Hutchens
Ashlyn Johnson
Sydney Smith
Nadia Grace Scull
Averi Sievert
Kayla Roumpf
Samantha King
Alexi Casias
Claire Haislop
Shyanne McLeod
Lillian Van Horn

Horse Name
Azmyth
Konas Tuff Bar
Hope
Dakota Gold Rush
Foxs Taran Cat
Doc Smart Freckles
Nates Jimmer Jet
Mr. Cool
Get Over It
Carolina Whiskey
Gypsy
Foxy
KMA Surefire Winner
Monty

County
Catawba
Johnston
Rowan
Johnston
Cumberland
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Franklin
Pitt
Pasquotank
Lenoir
Currituck
Currituck
Burke




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 21 - Short Stirrup Showmanship In Hand

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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352
340
48

313
180
267
49

315
314
87

Sam Patterson
Adam Matejko
Madison Lower
Carly Williams
Hyla Mullen
Caroline Boone
Olivia Fusco
Casey Arriaga
Mayci Triplett
Caroline Bryant

Horse Name
Just Wing It
Cold Jewel
Black Pearl
Spot Of Luck
Stormy River
Slyder
Flying Dove
Storm Warning
Chance Worth Taking
Aravis

County
Rockingham
Rockingham
Cabarrus
Orange
Perquimans
Harnett
Cabarrus
Orange
Orange
Pitt
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298
31
318
321
324
317
322
173
7
296

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 22 - Hunter-Type Geldings In Hand

Rider Name
JW Lynch
Hannah Ford
Marina Gonzalez
Harper Vance
Emma Stockburger
Avery Anthony
Hannah O'Neill
Bryleigh Colbert
Emily Atkinson
Rhiana Brownell

Horse Name

Mack

Huckleberry Finn
Legendary Blues
American Hero
Boe Brady
Northwind Maradonna
Brilliant Disguise
The Iron Due Gooder
Sensing Victory
On Q Gaitor

County
Wayne
Union
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Nash
Lincoln
Rockingham
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39
37
299
26
133
341
66
300
36
197

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 23 - Hunter-Type Mares In Hand

Rider Name
Hannah Williams
Addison Taylor
|zzy Cruz-Cobb
Charlize Colon
Montgomery Maiello
Sarah Matejko
Jenna Menetrier
Sarah Lownds
Caitlin Gantt
Abigail Ali

Horse Name County
Play It Loud Union
Miley Cyrus Union
Fancy Pants Wayne
Show That Style Union
Amerdanask Penelope "Poppy" Moore
Perpetua Rockingham
Shez Got Hot Leggs Gaston
Hula Girl Wayne
Fluid Grace Union
A Flashy Sensation Currituck




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 24 - Long Stirrup Showmanship In Hand

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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136
322
177
296
102
324
274
201
318
88

Sarah Sprouse
Hannah O'Neill
Nicole Shine
Rhiana Brownell
Elayna Samson
Emma Stockburger
Grace Law

Ava Crow

Marina Gonzalez
Emilee Crawford

Horse Name
April's Hidden Agenda
Brilliant Disguise
Caprelia
On Q Gaitor
He's Sophisticated
Boe Brady
Partly Cloudy Skies
Little Do You Know
Legendary Blues
Bella Of Bowdin

County
Halifax
Orange
Perquimans
Rockingham
Duplin
Orange
Cabarrus
Currituck
Orange
Pitt
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178
175
37
38
317
188

47
301
299

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 25 - Hunter Pony Showmanship In Hand (Junior)

Rider Name
Georgia Wand
Emily Meads
Addison Taylor
Elley Schlueter
Avery Anthony
Kathryn Scorza
Avery Freeman
Abby Ragan
Macy Jurusik
|zzy Cruz-Cobb

Horse Name
Stormy River

Ripley's Believe It Or Not
Miley Cyrus

Pippi Long Stocking
Northwind Maradonna
Skipper Stealin Hearts
Nobelena Spratt Pine
Talk Of The Town
CRF Teddy

Fancy Pants

County
Perquimans
Perquimans
Union
Union
Orange
Moore
Mcdowell
Cabarrus
Orange
Wayne




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 26 - Hunter Showmanship In Hand (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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293
54
55
69
93
94
76
74
43
321

Megan Smith
Alydia Mitchell
Elizabeth Daniels
Savannah Adkins
Brianna Warner
Mary Meadows
Madison Blanton
Eve Damm
Claire Fischer
Harper Vance

Horse Name
Lazy Machine
Fairplay Annie
Reckless In Rio
Work Of Art
Cherokee
Roxy
Leviticus
Baron Ruler
Imma Genuine Jewel
American Hero

County
Rockingham
Franklin
Currituck
Mcdowell
Carteret
Carteret
Pitt
Pitt
Cabarrus
Orange
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79
157
33
305
39
254
311

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 27 - Hunter Pony Showmanship In Hand (Senior)

Rider Name

Kayla Roumpf
Emma Holcombe
Reva Dandrow
Austen Stinson-Miller
Hannah Williams
Emmarose Church
Carly Marshall

Horse Name
Get Over It
Divine Move
Free N Easy
My Friend Casper
Play It Loud
Stopping To Smell The Roses
Truth Be Gold

County
Pitt
Union
Union
Orange
Union
Johnston
Orange




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 28 - Hunter Showmanship In Hand (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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66
312
90
7
15
116
42
36
343
297

Jenna Menetrier
Sam Parker
Alayna Damm
Emily Atkinson
Dalton Hauser
Courtney Weeks
Katherine Jennings
Caitlin Gantt
Lauren Bivins
Jaylee Scott Amy

Horse Name
Shez Got Hot Leggs
Class Act
Chasen My Coat Tails
Sensing Victory

For Your Eyes Only "Pudgie"
Take It Away Tango
Hammer Time
Fluid Grace
Champs Scoot N Ghost
Max's Mister Reed

County
Gaston
Orange
Pitt
Lincoln
Currituck
Macon
Cabarrus
Union
Rockingham
Wayne
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289
20

65

243
107
286
163
284
125
148

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 29 - Stock Type Hunter Showmanship In Hand

Rider Name
Olivia Carlson
Kendall Lanier
Jenna Menetrier
Lola Knight
Addison Sawyer
Lexi Edsall
Faith Waelz
Abby Holsomback
Samantha Russ
Madeline Harrison

Horse Name

Sheza Lonesome Babe
Ima Bit Noble

Daisy's Revenge

KM Smooth N Fancy
Absolute Top Shelf "Chuck"
Sittontopoftheworld

Do You Need A Therapist
Speaking Of Details
Goodbars Lil Tigger
Hustling For Black Jack

County
Forsyth
Sampson
Gaston
Rockingham
Currituck
Forsyth
Gaston
Granville
Cabarrus
Clay
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173
285
56

279
205
281
125
286
148
52

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 30 - Stock Type Halter Geldings

Rider Name
Bryleigh Colbert
Amanda Quarles
Anne Holcomb
Jamie Garner
Delaney Meadows
Carrie Kirby
Samantha Russ
Lexi Edsall
Madeline Harrison
Anna Grace Lunsford

Horse Name
The Iron Due Gooder
Cash The Code
Spensive Assets

Im Hot Ur Not

Dr. Walker's Angel
My Turn To Rock
Goodbars Lil Tigger
Sittontopoftheworld
Hustling For Black Jack
Two Tuff To Beat

County
Nash
Forsyth
Currituck
Rockingham
Carteret
Rockingham
Cabarrus
Forsyth
Clay
Edgecombe
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280
289
197
243
20
186
41
24

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 31 - Stock Type Halter Mares

Rider Name
Abbie Lowdermilk
Olivia Carlson
Abigail Ali
Lola Knight
Kendall Lanier
Payton Burnham
Sarah Isley
Casandra White

Horse Name

Old Gold Moonshine
Sheza Lonesome Babe
A Flashy Sensation

KM Smooth N Fancy
Ima Bit Noble
She's Too Sophisticated
Ima Hurricane

EZ Two NV

County
Rockingham
Forsyth
Currituck
Rockingham
Sampson
Perquimans
Union
Cabarrus




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 32 - Western Showmanship At Halter (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

= O 00 N o 0o & WO N -

65
243
20
356
148
77
125
2
279
281

Jenna Menetrier
Lola Knight
Kendall Lanier
Emerson Madonia
Madeline Harrison
Autumn Lance
Samantha Russ
Natalie Owens
Jamie Garner
Carrie Kirby

Horse Name
Daisy's Revenge

KM Smooth N Fancy
Ima Bit Noble

RLA Sudden Charm
Hustling For Black Jack
Don't Bee Whimpy
Goodbars Lil Tigger
Jack Be Swift

Im Hot Ur Not
My Turn To Rock

County
Gaston
Rockingham
Sampson
Lincoln
Clay
Macon
Cabarrus
Macon
Rockingham
Rockingham




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 33 - Western Pony Showmanship At Halter

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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352
142
290
208
188
146

Sam Patterson
Harlee Womble
Hannah Mennig
Gabrielle Kennedy
Kathryn Scorza
Madison Harris

Horse Name
Just Wing It
Allie Lou West
Painted Cowboy
Unzip The Night
Skipper Stealin Hearts
American Grace

County
Rockingham
Nash
Nash
Franklin
Moore
Mcdowell




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 34 - Western Showmanship At Halter (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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289
18
286
163
151
206
293
24
4
54

Olivia Carlson
Bailey Mayhood
Lexi Edsall

Faith Waelz
Katelyn Dowell
Peyton Stephens
Megan Smith
Casandra White
Jessica Henson
Alydia Mitchell

Horse Name

Sheza Lonesome Babe
Zips Big Spender
Sittontopoftheworld

Do You Need A Therapist
Watch Jo Jacks Jewel
Poco Impressive Doll
Lazy Machine

EZ Two NV

Mr. Gun Peppy Pine
Fairplay Annie

County
Forsyth
Alamance
Forsyth
Gaston
Stokes
Carteret
Rockingham
Cabarrus
Burke
Franklin
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313
48

134
314
84

191
352
26

160
340

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 35 - Short Stirrup Hunter Hack

Rider Name
Carly Williams
Madison Lower
Zoie Sitton
Mayci Triplett
Joy Sanchez
Brooklyn Jagniszak
Sam Patterson
Charlize Colon
Evan Harris
Adam Matejko

Horse Name
Spot Of Luck
Black Pearl
Pimp My Ride "Shelby"
Chance Worth Taking
Chip Ahoy
Giggles & Glitter
Just Wing It
Show That Style
Perfect Storm
Cold Jewel

County
Orange
Cabarrus
Union
Orange
Pitt
Catawba
Rockingham
Union
Union
Rockingham
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19
48
314
315
81
12
84
49
307
191

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 36 - Short Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Rider Name
Megan Petty
Madison Lower
Mayci Triplett
Casey Arriaga
Hannah Sanchez
Natalie Orlowski
Joy Sanchez
Olivia Fusco
Nicole Sena
Brooklyn Jagniszak

Horse Name
#Hollywood
Black Pearl
Chance Worth Taking
Storm Warning
Billy Goes To Jail "Bentley"
Top Notch Peekaboo
Chip Ahoy
Flying Dove
Wish Come True
Giggles & Glitter

County
Wake
Cabarrus
Orange
Orange
Pitt
Catawba
Pitt
Cabarrus
Orange
Catawba
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 37 - Short Stirrup Working Hunter Over Fences

48
84
314
315
246
307
19
26
12
340

Rider Name
Madison Lower
Joy Sanchez
Mayci Triplett
Casey Arriaga
Aurora Michaud
Nicole Sena
Megan Petty
Charlize Colon
Natalie Orlowski
Adam Matejko

Horse Name
Black Pearl
Chip Ahoy

Chance Worth Taking

Storm Warning
Hollister

Wish Come True
#Hollywood
Show That Style

Top Notch Peekaboo

Cold Jewel

County
Cabarrus
Pitt
Orange
Orange
Cabarrus
Orange
Wake
Union
Catawba
Rockingham
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169
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 38 - Long Stirrup Hunter Hack

Rider Name
Amy Acha
Sydney Earp

Elayna Samson
Ava Crow
Kristen Mull
Rhiana Brownell
Frances Hope
Marina Gonzalez
Grace Munsell
Nicole Shine

Horse Name

The Dew Bear "Dewey"
Champions Man Of The Hour

"Hero"

He's Sophisticated
Little Do You Know
Nothin But Naughty "Toby"

On Q Gaitor
Chasing Fame
Legendary Blues
Bubba Blue
Caprelia

County
Carteret
Wake

Duplin
Currituck
Union
Rockingham
Pasquotank
Orange
Wake
Perquimans




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 39 - Long Stirrup Equitation Over Fences

Placing Entry #
1 264

28

88

263

A ODN

322
300
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Rider Name
Grace Munsell
Kristen Mull
Emilee Crawford
Sydney Earp

Hannah O'Neill
Sarah Lownds
Marina Gonzalez
Amy Acha

Nicole Shine
Ava Crow

Horse Name
Bubba Blue

Nothin But Naughty "Toby"

Bella Of Bowdin

Champions Man Of The Hour

"Hero"

Brilliant Disguise
Hula Girl
Legendary Blues

The Dew Bear "Dewey"

Caprelia

Little Do You Know

County
Wake
Union
Pitt
Wake

Orange
Wayne
Orange
Carteret
Perquimans
Currituck




Placing Entry #
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296
201
88

271
169
177
322
28

58

102

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 40 - Long Stirrup Working Hunter Over Fences

Rider Name
Rhiana Brownell
Ava Crow
Emilee Crawford
Jordyn Mirgoli
Frances Hope
Nicole Shine
Hannah O'Neill
Kristen Mull
Amy Acha
Elayna Samson

Horse Name
On Q Gaitor
Little Do You Know
Bella Of Bowdin
Cloud Nine "Griffin"
Chasing Fame
Caprelia
Brilliant Disguise
Nothin But Naughty "Toby"
The Dew Bear "Dewey"
He's Sophisticated

County
Rockingham
Currituck
Pitt
Harnett
Pasquotank
Perquimans
Orange
Union
Carteret
Duplin




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 41 - Hunt Seat Equitation Medal Class

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

= O 00 N o 0o & WO N -

31
15
39
7
298
305
33
320
95
36

Hannah Ford

Dalton Hauser
Hannah Williams
Kayla Roumpf

JW Lynch

Austen Stinson-Miller
Reva Dandrow
Sophia Kuhl-Chimera
Elizabeth Daniels
Caitlin Gantt

Horse Name
Huckleberry Finn
For Your Eyes Only "Pudgie"
Play It Loud
Get Over It
Mack
My Friend Casper
Free N Easy
Ever Linked
Reckless In Rio
Fluid Grace

County
Union
Currituck
Union
Pitt
Wayne
Orange
Union
Orange
Currituck
Union




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show Combined Training Results (Classes 43-45)

Percentagae PP Jumping Placing
Class # Entry # Entry Name Horse Name County Faults
43 102 Elayna Samson He's Sophisticated Duplin 71.389% 28.6 0 v/28.6 1
43 74 Eve damm Baron Ruler Pitt ) 67.778% 32.2 0 w322 2
43 136 Sarah Sprouse April's Hidden agenda Halifax 64.444% 35.6 0 L~ 35.6 3
43 340 Adam Matejko Cold Jewel Rockingham 62.778% 37.2 0 YT 372 4
43 76 Madison Blanton Leviticus Pitt 62.222% 37.8 0 L~ 37.8 5
43 79 Kayla Roumpf Get Over It Pitt 61.667% 38.3 0 " 38.3 6
43 88 Emilee Crawford Bella Of Bowdin . Pitt 59.722% 40.3 0 ¥ 403 7
43 73 Lolly Kassnove All That Jazz o Pitt | 58.611% 41.4 0 = 414 8
43 82 ~ |Kaitlyn Clark Society's Bey Cody Pitt | 58.333% 417 0 V417 9
43 78 Kayla Roumpf Hurricane Warrior B Pitt | 58.05687, | 419 0 v 419 10
43 351 Alyssa McCoy VV Rumor Has it Duplin 57.778% 42.2 0 M 42,2
43 19 Megan Petty #Hollywood - Wake 57.222% 42.8 0 M 428
43 80 Victoria Sanchez Storyville Pitt ‘ 1| 56.944% 43.1 0 V7431
N Hayli Modiin ~_ |Boomerang - Pitt  56.944% 43.1 0 Ma3i
a3 177 Nicole Shine |caprelia - Perquimans  56.944% 431 0 M43l ]
43~ |84 Joy Sanchez Chip Ahoy o Pitt | | 56.667% 43.3 0 v 43.3 N
43 81 |HannahSanchez  [Billy Goesto Jail "Bentley” =~ Pitt 56.111% | 439 0 439
43 186 |Abbewaller Smore - Pit | 58611% 414 4 ~45.4
43 |63 |Amelia Williams Prada - Onslow [ 54.167% | 458 0o ©Mass
43 |87 |CarolineBrvant lmavis ke | | | 55833% | 442 E_E
@ |9 |SwemahAdans  |WokofAt  [weoowel | | | eavem | %2 | o |[Vm2 | 1
44  |254  |Emmarose Church Stopping to Smell the Roses Johnston . 66.190% 38 | 4 ‘/:%T_B_MA 2
44 [185  |sasmine ohnson Out of Justice ~ leerquimans | | | se762% | 402 | o |v402 3
44 |17 |caseyiser  utterDrama  lohnston | | | 59.286% | 407 | 0  |V7407 4
a4 252 |Madison Rigney Daisy  Joheston | | | 5787% | 421 | 0 M4l | 5
44 106 [TraciPowell Dakota'sGreatEscape |t | | | '55952% | 440 | 0  |440 6 |
44 |32  |Reva Dandrow ~___ |MyEncounter Union 7 || 54.762% 452 0 v 452 7
44 o1 Kyndalyn Powell SweetheartsGold P | | S6667% | 433 | 4 [V473 | B |
45 348 _ |Anya Wilson __ |Grandmas Money Wake - e 56-.662% _______ 1i§_3_ e 0 Va3 | 1
45 347 Emeline Wilson Business Class ] Wake ) o 56.190% 43.8 0 _t/ 43.8 2
45 167 Mary Hope Smokin PK - | Pasquotank - 58.333% 41.7 4 /45._7 3
45 32 Reva Dandrow My Encounter Union - 54.048% 46.0 8 v 54.0 4
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345
346
151
344
343
118
132
133
195
50

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 46 - Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Rider Name
Sarah Sheets
Laura Sheets
Katelyn Dowell
Lauren Bivins
Lauren Bivins
Abigail Gant
Claire Radler
Montgomery Maiello
Savannah Lindsey
Olivia Juergens

Horse Name County
Ricochett Rick Rockingham
Fort Knox Rockingham
Watch Jo Jacks Jewel Stokes
Jake From State Farm Rockingham
Champs Scoot N Ghost Rockingham
The Smooth Criminal Transylvania
Delilah Cumberland

Amerdanask Penelope "Poppy" Moore
Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland
Heart Cumberland
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345
343
346
344
195
133
118

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 47 - Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Rider Name

Sarah Sheets
Lauren Bivins

Laura Sheets
Lauren Bivins
Savannah Lindsey
Montgomery Maiello
Abigail Gant

Horse Name County
Ricochett Rick Rockingham
Champs Scoot N Ghost Rockingham
Fort Knox Rockingham
Jake From State Farm Rockingham
Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland

Amerdanask Penelope "Poppy" Moore
The Smooth Criminal Transylvania




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 48 - Little Britches Showmanship At Halter

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

280
288
107
224
173
127
193
132
255
200

Abbie Lowdermilk
Caelyn Carlson
Addison Sawyer
Michaela Conn
Bryleigh Colbert
Ava Shiflett
Zachary Baucom
Claire Radler
Addison Shepherd
Elizabeth Hanson

Horse Name
Old Gold Moonshine
Sheza Lonesome Babe
Absolute Top Shelf "Chuck"
Watch Jo Jacks Jewel
The Iron Due Gooder
Take Me To Hollywood
Maintain This
Delilah
Wizard
Allie Lou West

County
Rockingham
Forsyth
Currituck
Stokes
Nash
Union
Union
Cumberland
Johnston
Nash




Placing Entry #
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64

333
171
250
46

306
152
25

196
240
179
304
283
269
131
337
247
287

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 49 - Cloverbud Showmanship At Halter

Rider Name

Kaitlyn Lammerding
Sifer Stuart

Matilda Parker

Leah Grove
Toot McCauley
Serena Weiss

Sarah Dowell

Shelby Taylor
Rayleigh Morgan
Isabel Cox
Savannah Ownbey
Maci Brogen

Preslee May

Mallory Morgan
Karleigh Meads
Jonathan Mendenhall
Piper Davis

Reagan Mae Shelton

Horse Name
Daisy Mae Flower
Frosty
Angel

Smokin In The Boy's Room

Sonny Bar Memory
My Friend Casper
Joey

Miley Cyrus

King's Diamond
INTHE Spotlight
Stormy River

Little Man
Sittinontopoftheworld
Zak

Zippin To Scotch Time
Skip A Rock Top

Im A ltem

Mr. Khaki Britches"Bucky"

County
Onslow
Pasquotank
Carteret
Nash
Cumberland
Orange
Stokes
Union
Cumberland
Currituck
Perquimans
Orange
Forsyth
Harnett
Currituck
Rockingham
Nash
Forsyth
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356
243
77

278
148
276
57

114
199
182

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 50 - Western Horsemanship (Senior)

Rider Name
Emerson Madonia
Lola Knight
Autumn Lance
Gracie Howell
Madeline Harrison
Madison Rosenbaum
Amy Acha
Kelsey Setzer
Julia Williams
Kaylin Russell

Horse Name

RLA Sudden Charm
KM Smooth N Fancy
Don't Bee Whimpy
Vinny's Poco Pine
Hustling For Black Jack
Best Of Invite Moonlight
Think I'm Rugged
Jazz
Sweet Gold Impulse
Dip-N-Dot

County
Lincoln
Rockingham
Macon
Rockingham
Clay
Johnston
Carteret
Burke
Nash
Perquimans




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 51 - Little Britches Western Horsemanship

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

288
280
107
255
115
127
200
230
224
193

Caelyn Carlson
Abbie Lowdermilk
Addison Sawyer
Addison Shepherd
Ryleigh Bryant
Ava Shiflett
Elizabeth Hanson
Rebekah Cieslak
Michaela Conn
Zachary Baucom

Horse Name
Sheza Lonesome Babe
Old Gold Moonshine
Absolute Top Shelf "Chuck"
Wizard

Bunny
Take Me To Hollywood
Allie Lou West
Sonny Bar Memory
Watch Jo Jacks Jewel
Maintain This

County
Forsyth
Rockingham
Currituck
Johnston
Burke
Union
Nash
Cumberland
Stokes
Union




Placing Entry #
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64

333
171
250
46

306
152
25

196
240
179
304
283
269
131
337
247
287

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 52 - Cloverbud Equitation

Rider Name

Kaitlyn Lammerding
Sifer Stuart

Matilda Parker

Leah Grove
Toot McCauley
Serena Weiss

Sarah Dowell

Shelby Taylor
Rayleigh Morgan
Isabel Cox
Savannah Ownbey
Maci Brogen

Preslee May

Mallory Morgan
Karleigh Meads
Jonathan Mendenhall
Piper Davis

Reagan Mae Shelton

Horse Name
Daisy Mae Flower
Frosty
Angel

Smokin In The Boy's Room

Sonny Bar Memory
My Friend Casper
Joey

Miley Cyrus

King's Diamond
INTHE Spotlight
Stormy River

Little Man
Sittinontopoftheworld
Zak

Zippin To Scotch Time
Skip A Rock Top

Im A ltem

Mr. Khaki Britches"Bucky"

County
Onslow
Pasquotank
Carteret
Nash
Cumberland
Orange
Stokes
Union
Cumberland
Currituck
Perquimans
Orange
Forsyth
Harnett
Currituck
Rockingham
Nash
Forsyth
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179
306
333
304
64

25

46

131
152
240
269
283
287
250
196
247
337

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 53 - Cloverbud Pleasure

Rider Name
Savannah Ownbey
Serena Weiss
Sifer Stuart
Maci Brogen
Kaitlyn Lammerding
Shelby Taylor
Toot McCauley
Karleigh Meads
Sarah Dowell
Isabel Cox
Mallory Morgan
Preslee May
Reagan Mae Shelton
Leah Grove
Rayleigh Morgan
Piper Davis
Jonathan Mendenhall

Horse Name
Stormy River
My Friend Casper
Frosty
Little Man
Daisy Mae Flower
Miley Cyrus
Sonny Bar Memory
Zippin To Scotch Time
Joey
INTHE Spotlight
Zak
Sittinontopoftheworld
Mr. Khaki Britches"Bucky"
Smokin In The Boy's Room
King's Diamond
Im A ltem
Skip A Rock Top

County
Perquimans
Orange
Pasquotank
Orange
Onslow
Union
Cumberland
Currituck
Stokes
Currituck
Harnett
Forsyth
Forsyth
Nash
Cumberland
Nash
Rockingham
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285
68

188
290
142
352
146

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 54 - Western Horsemanship-Ponies

Rider Name
Amanda Quarles
Emily Hall
Kathryn Scorza
Hannah Mennig
Harlee Womble
Sam Patterson
Madison Harris

Horse Name
Cash The Code
Dakota
Skipper Stealin Hearts
Painted Cowboy
Allie Lou West
Just Wing It
American Grace

County
Forsyth
Burke
Moore
Nash
Nash
Rockingham
Mcdowell
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288
200
107
132
193
251
280
115
127
255

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 55 - Little Britches Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

Rider Name
Caelyn Carlson
Elizabeth Hanson
Addison Sawyer
Claire Radler
Zachary Baucom
Savannah Lewis
Abbie Lowdermilk
Ryleigh Bryant
Ava Shiflett
Addison Shepherd

Horse Name
Sheza Lonesome Babe
Allie Lou West
Absolute Top Shelf "Chuck"
Delilah

Maintain This
Mason
Old Gold Moonshine
Bunny
Take Me To Hollywood
Wizard

County
Forsyth
Nash
Currituck
Cumberland
Union
Gaston
Rockingham
Burke
Union
Johnston
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289
18
75
24
4
163
94
286
293

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 56 - Western Horsemanship (Junior)

Rider Name
Olivia Carlson
Bailey Mayhood
Madison Blanton
Casandra White
Jessica Henson
Faith Waelz
Mary Meadows
Lexi Edsall
Megan Smith

Horse Name
Sheza Lonesome Babe
Zips Big Spender
I'm A Dixie Chip
EZ Two NV
Mr. Gun Peppy Pine
Do You Need A Therapist
Roxy
Sittontopoftheworld
Lazy Machine

County
Forsyth
Alamance
Pitt
Cabarrus
Burke
Gaston
Carteret
Forsyth
Rockingham
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288
107
200
127
255
132
115
224
251
230

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 57 - Little Britches Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Rider Name
Caelyn Carlson
Addison Sawyer
Elizabeth Hanson
Ava Shiflett
Addison Shepherd
Claire Radler
Ryleigh Bryant
Michaela Conn
Savannah Lewis
Rebekah Cieslak

Horse Name
Sheza Lonesome Babe
Absolute Top Shelf "Chuck"
Allie Lou West
Take Me To Hollywood
Wizard

Delilah

Bunny
Watch Jo Jacks Jewel
Mason
Sonny Bar Memory

County
Forsyth
Currituck
Nash
Union
Johnston
Cumberland
Burke
Stokes
Gaston
Cumberland
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288
200
115
127
132
280
193
230
251
224

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 58 - Little Britches Trail

Rider Name
Caelyn Carlson
Elizabeth Hanson
Ryleigh Bryant
Ava Shiflett
Claire Radler
Abbie Lowdermilk
Zachary Baucom
Rebekah Cieslak
Savannah Lewis
Michaela Conn

Horse Name
Sheza Lonesome Babe
Allie Lou West

Bunny
Take Me To Hollywood
Delilah
Old Gold Moonshine
Maintain This
Sonny Bar Memory
Mason
Watch Jo Jacks Jewel

County
Forsyth
Nash
Burke
Union
Cumberland
Rockingham
Union
Cumberland
Gaston
Stokes




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 59 - Stock Type Hunter Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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120
186
289
56

40

279
107
353
148
243

Ava Blackburn
Payton Burnham
Olivia Carlson
Anne Holcomb
Sarah Isley
Jamie Garner
Addison Sawyer
Delia Moulton
Madeline Harrison
Lola Knight

Horse Name
What Away To Go
She's Too Sophisticated
Sheza Lonesome Babe
Spensive Assets
Judys Sky Blue Lark
Im Hot Ur Not
Absolute Top Shelf "Chuck"
Sky Blue Boomer
Hustling For Black Jack
KM Smooth N Fancy

County
Union
Perquimans
Forsyth
Currituck
Union
Rockingham
Currituck
Rockingham
Clay
Rockingham




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 60 - Stock Type Hunt Seat Equitation

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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40
2
289
163
243
181
107
353
148
182

Sarah Isley
Natalie Owens
Olivia Carlson
Faith Waelz

Lola Knight

Olivia Mullen
Addison Sawyer
Delia Moulton
Madeline Harrison
Kaylin Russell

Horse Name
Judys Sky Blue Lark
Jack Be Swift
Sheza Lonesome Babe
Do You Need A Therapist
KM Smooth N Fancy
Rescue Me
Absolute Top Shelf "Chuck"
Sky Blue Boomer
Hustling For Black Jack
Dip-N-Dot

County
Union
Macon
Forsyth
Gaston
Rockingham
Perquimans
Currituck
Rockingham
Clay
Perquimans
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2
40
120
186
163
243
182
56
353
284

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 61 - Stock Type Hunter Show Hack

Rider Name
Natalie Owens
Sarah Isley
Ava Blackburn
Payton Burnham
Faith Waelz
Lola Knight
Kaylin Russell
Anne Holcomb
Delia Moulton
Abby Holsomback

Horse Name
Jack Be Swift
Judys Sky Blue Lark
What Away To Go
She's Too Sophisticated
Do You Need A Therapist
KM Smooth N Fancy
Dip-N-Dot
Spensive Assets
Sky Blue Boomer
Speaking Of Details

County
Macon
Union
Union
Perquimans
Gaston
Rockingham
Perquimans
Currituck
Rockingham
Granville
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301
1
47
37
316
11
86
178

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 62 - Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences - Ponies (Junior)

Rider Name
Macy Jurusik
Avery Freeman
Abby Ragan
Addison Taylor
Emily Arriaga
Martina Nyland-Brown
Abbe Waller
Georgia Wand

Horse Name
CRF Teddy
Nobelena Spratt Pine
Talk Of The Town
Miley Cyrus
Happy Medium
Frenchy
Smore
Stormy River

County
Orange
Mcdowell
Cabarrus
Union
Orange
Caldwell
Pitt
Perquimans
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37
316
11

1
47
175
86
301

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 63 - Working Pony Hunter Over Fences (Junior)

Rider Name
Addison Taylor
Emily Arriaga
Martina Nyland-Brown
Avery Freeman
Abby Ragan
Emily Meads
Abbe Waller
Macy Jurusik

Horse Name
Miley Cyrus
Happy Medium

Frenchy
Nobelena Spratt Pine
Talk Of The Town
Ripley's Believe It Or Not
Smore
CRF Teddy

County
Union
Orange
Caldwell
Mcdowell
Cabarrus
Perquimans
Pitt
Orange




Placing Entry #
178

37

1

299

175

316

11

47

301
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 64 - Hunter Hack - Ponies (Junior)

Rider Name
Georgia Wand
Addison Taylor
Avery Freeman
|zzy Cruz-Cobb
Emily Meads
Emily Arriaga

Martina Nyland-Brown

Abby Ragan
Macy Jurusik
Abbe Waller

Horse Name
Stormy River
Miley Cyrus

Nobelena Spratt Pine

Fancy Pants

Ripley's Believe It Or Not

Happy Medium
Frenchy

Talk Of The Town

CRF Teddy
Smore

County
Perquimans
Union
Mcdowell
Wayne
Perquimans
Orange
Caldwell
Cabarrus
Orange
Pitt
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79
33
305
39
52
254
311
157
209
262

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 65 - Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences - Ponies (Senior)

Rider Name

Kayla Roumpf

Reva Dandrow
Austen Stinson-Miller
Hannah Williams
Anna Grace Lunsford
Emmarose Church
Carly Marshall

Emma Holcombe
Savannah Schalk
Abby Singleton

Horse Name
Get Over It
Free N Easy
My Friend Casper
Play It Loud
Two Tuff To Beat
Stopping To Smell The Roses
Truth Be Gold
Divine Move
Sunsets Fade To Black
Lil Bit Of Sass

County
Pitt
Union
Orange
Union
Edgecombe
Johnston
Orange
Union
Catawba
Wake
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39
79
311
33
52
262
305

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 66 - Working Pony Hunter Over Fences (Senior)

Rider Name
Hannah Williams
Kayla Roumpf
Carly Marshall
Reva Dandrow
Anna Grace Lunsford
Abby Singleton
Austen Stinson-Miller

Horse Name
Play It Loud

Get Over It
Truth Be Gold
Free N Easy
Two Tuff To Beat
Lil Bit Of Sass
My Friend Casper

County
Union
Pitt
Orange
Union
Edgecombe
Wake
Orange
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209
33
7
39
311
305
157
52
262
254

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 67 - Hunter Hack - Ponies (Senior)

Rider Name
Savannah Schalk
Reva Dandrow
Kayla Roumpf
Hannah Williams
Carly Marshall
Austen Stinson-Miller
Emma Holcombe
Anna Grace Lunsford
Abby Singleton
Emmarose Church

Horse Name
Sunsets Fade To Black
Free N Easy
Get Over It
Play It Loud
Truth Be Gold
My Friend Casper
Divine Move
Two Tuff To Beat
Lil Bit Of Sass
Stopping To Smell The Roses

County
Catawba
Union
Pitt
Union
Orange
Orange
Union
Edgecombe
Wake
Johnston
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265
309
73

66

295
297
319
312
253
67

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 68 - Low Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences (Jr/Sr)

Rider Name
Ceren Iz
Olivia Chapman
Lolly Kassnove
Jenna Menetrier
Saige Grande
Jaylee Scott Amy
Rachel Boat
Sam Parker
Emmarose Church
Reagan Haas

Horse Name
Good Times
Oliver
All That Jazz
Shez Got Hot Leggs
Winston
Max's Mister Reed
Sophies Treat
Class Act
Marcus
Sawyer

County
Wake
Orange
Pitt
Gaston
Johnston
Wayne
Orange
Orange
Johnston
Catawba




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 69 - Low Working Hunter Over Fences (Jr/Sr)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

67
90
45
78
309
73
66
261
297
74

Reagan Haas
Alayna Damm
Elizabeth Hanson
Kayla Roumpf
Olivia Chapman
Lolly Kassnove
Jenna Menetrier
Magdaline Russell
Jaylee Scott Amy
Eve Damm

Horse Name
Sawyer
Chasen My Coat Tails
One Smart Cookie
Hurricane Warrior
Oliver
All That Jazz
Shez Got Hot Leggs
MacNair's Serendipity
Max's Mister Reed
Baron Ruler

County
Catawba
Pitt
Cabarrus
Pitt
Orange
Pitt
Gaston
Wake
Wayne
Pitt




Placing Entry #
73
69
321
43
45
29
30
74
93

0 244
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 70 - Hunter Hack (Junior)

Rider Name
Lolly Kassnove
Savannah Adkins
Harper Vance
Claire Fischer
Elizabeth Hanson
Ellie O'Connell
Tatum Naumann
Eve Damm
Brianna Warner
Saona Wilcox

Horse Name
All That Jazz
Work Of Art
American Hero

Imma Genuine Jewel

One Smart Cookie
Ratatouille

Catch This

Baron Ruler
Cherokee
Winterfell

County
Pitt
Mcdowell
Orange
Cabarrus
Cabarrus
Union
Union
Pitt
Carteret
Alamance
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31
321
69
13
320

15

252
298
106

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 71 - Working Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences (Jr/Sr)

Rider Name
Hannah Ford
Harper Vance
Savannah Adkins
Emma Neal
Sophia Kuhl-Chimera
Emily Atkinson
Dalton Hauser
Madison Rigney
JW Lynch
Traci Powell

Horse Name
Huckleberry Finn
American Hero
Work Of Art
Showman
Ever Linked
Sensing Victory
For Your Eyes Only "Pudgie"
Daisy
Mack
Dakota's Great Escape

County
Union
Orange
Mcdowell
Catawba
Orange
Lincoln
Currituck
Johnston
Wayne
Pitt




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 72 - Working Hunter Over Fences (Jr/Sr)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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13
69
15
111
17
347
106
321
341
348

Emma Neal
Savannah Adkins
Dalton Hauser
Erin Shows
Casey Hiser
Emeline Wilson
Traci Powell
Harper Vance
Sarah Matejko
Anya Wilson

Horse Name
Showman
Work Of Art

For Your Eyes Only "Pudgie"
Romeo

Utter Drama

Business Class
Dakota's Great Escape
American Hero
Perpetua
Grandmas Money

County
Catawba
Mcdowell
Currituck
Caldwell
Johnston
Wake
Pitt
Orange
Rockingham
Wake
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36
31
319
341
320
13
66
265
298
72

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 73 - Hunter Hack (Senior)

Rider Name
Caitlin Gantt
Hannah Ford
Rachel Boat
Sarah Matejko
Sophia Kuhl-Chimera
Emma Neal
Jenna Menetrier
Ceren Iz
JW Lynch
Claire Boger

Horse Name
Fluid Grace
Huckleberry Finn
Sophies Treat
Perpetua
Ever Linked
Showman
Shez Got Hot Leggs
Good Times
Mack
Aviator

County
Union
Union
Orange
Rockingham
Orange
Catawba
Gaston
Wake
Wayne
Catawba
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Placing Entry #

315
316
211
9
90
78
120
163
70

76
74
275
349
81
82
30
37
180
175

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 74 - Pleasure Pairs

Rider Name
Casey Arriaga
Emily Arriaga
Rebekah Qurollo
Leah Haithcock
Alayna Damm
Kayla Roumpf
Ava Blackburn
Faith Waelz
Lily Drake
Mackenzie Winkelman
Madison Blanton
Eve Damm
Lexi Nelms
Courtney Vaughan
Hannah Sanchez
Kaitlyn Clark
Tatum Naumann
Addison Taylor
Hyla Mullen
Emily Meads

Horse Name
Storm Warning
Happy Medium
Lady Faye's Butterfly
Queen's Walking Princess
Chasen My Coat Tails
Hurricane Warrior
What Away To Go
Do You Need A Therapist
She's Got Cold Feet
Sky's The Limit
Leviticus
Baron Ruler
Miss Sarah Allen
Finals Jazz Man
Billy Goes To Jail "Bentley"
Society's Bey Cody
Catch This
Miley Cyrus
Stormy River
Ripley's Believe It Or Not

County
Orange
Orange
Mcdowell
Mcdowell
Pitt
Pitt
Union
Gaston
Burke
Burke
Pitt
Pitt
Granville
Granville
Pitt
Pitt
Union
Union
Perquimans
Perquimans




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 76 - Rookie Hunter W/T Showmanship

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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8
280
137
174
310
104
100
44
183
133

Addie Dillon

Abbie Lowdermilk
Emily Barnes

Ava Miller

Merinda Harry
Kennedy Swigart
Sophie Haislop
Brooke Robinson
Hannah McCullar
Montgomery Maiello

Horse Name County
Impress Colonel Falcon Lincoln

Old Gold Moonshine Rockingham
Painted Pleasure Currituck
Charming Billy Perquimans
Spot Of Luck Orange

Lola Duplin
Zoey Currituck
Splash Of Class Cabarrus
Hidden Treasure Perquimans

Amerdanask Penelope "Poppy" Moore




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 77 - Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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315
134
246
307
340
313
314
26

180
48

Casey Arriaga
Zoie Sitton
Aurora Michaud
Nicole Sena
Adam Matejko
Carly Williams
Mayci Triplett
Charlize Colon
Hyla Mullen
Madison Lower

Horse Name
Storm Warning
Pimp My Ride "Shelby"
Hollister
Wish Come True
Cold Jewel
Spot Of Luck
Chance Worth Taking
Show That Style
Stormy River
Black Pearl

County
Orange
Union
Cabarrus
Orange
Rockingham
Orange
Orange
Union
Perquimans
Cabarrus




Placing Entry #
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314
340
315
352
180
267
159
266
307
12

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 78 - Short Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat

Rider Name
Mayci Triplett
Adam Matejko
Casey Arriaga
Sam Patterson
Hyla Mullen
Caroline Boone
Isabella Masias
Mei-Yao MacKinnon
Nicole Sena
Natalie Orlowski

Horse Name

Chance Worth Taking

Cold Jewel

Storm Warning

Just Wing It

Stormy River

Slyder

Tiny Dancer

Lance

Wish Come True
Top Notch Peekaboo

County
Orange
Rockingham
Orange
Rockingham
Perquimans
Harnett
Union
Harnett
Orange
Catawba




Placing Entry #
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12

315
266
307
340
26

246
191
314
48

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 79 - Short Stirrup Bridle Path Hack

Rider Name
Natalie Orlowski
Casey Arriaga
Mei-Yao MacKinnon
Nicole Sena
Adam Matejko
Charlize Colon
Aurora Michaud
Brooklyn Jagniszak
Mayci Triplett
Madison Lower

Horse Name
Top Notch Peekaboo
Storm Warning
Lance
Wish Come True
Cold Jewel
Show That Style
Hollister
Giggles & Glitter
Chance Worth Taking
Black Pearl

County
Catawba
Orange
Harnett
Orange
Rockingham
Union
Cabarrus
Catawba
Orange
Cabarrus




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 80 - Long Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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296
28

102
335
201
177
274
263

259
318

Rhiana Brownell
Kristen Mull

Elayna Samson
Sarah Anne Mangum
Ava Crow

Nicole Shine

Grace Law

Sydney Earp

Abby Wolf
Marina Gonzalez

Horse Name
On Q Gaitor

Nothin But Naughty "Toby"
He's Sophisticated
Zen Zero
Little Do You Know
Caprelia

Partly Cloudy Skies

Champions Man Of The Hour
"Hero"

Aint No Angel
Legendary Blues

County
Rockingham
Union
Duplin
Wake
Currituck
Perquimans
Cabarrus
Wake

Wake
Orange




Placing Entry #
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296
264
335
201
324
102
136
58

263

165

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 81 - Long Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat

Rider Name

Rhiana Brownell
Grace Munsell
Sarah Anne Mangum
Ava Crow

Emma Stockburger
Elayna Samson
Sarah Sprouse
Amy Acha
Sydney Earp

Morgan Correll

Horse Name
On Q Gaitor

Bubba Blue
Zen Zero

Little Do You Know
Boe Brady
He's Sophisticated
April's Hidden Agenda
The Dew Bear "Dewey"

Champions Man Of The Hour
"Hero"

Grip

County
Rockingham
Wake
Wake
Currituck
Orange
Duplin
Halifax
Carteret
Wake

Catawba




Placing Entry #
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274
296
102
177
300
136
165
201
335
28

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 82 - Long Stirrup Bridle Path Hack

Rider Name
Grace Law
Rhiana Brownell
Elayna Samson
Nicole Shine
Sarah Lownds
Sarah Sprouse
Morgan Correll
Ava Crow
Sarah Anne Mangum
Kristen Mull

Horse Name

Partly Cloudy Skies
On Q Gaitor

He's Sophisticated
Caprelia

Hula Girl
April's Hidden Agenda
Grip

Little Do You Know
Zen Zero

Nothin But Naughty "Toby"

County
Cabarrus
Rockingham
Duplin
Perquimans
Wayne
Halifax
Catawba
Currituck
Wake
Union




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 83 - Rookie Hunter W/T Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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104
103
310
214
302
138
133
71

280
173

Kennedy Swigart
Nora Isabelle
Merinda Harry
Cadyn Johnson
Kristen Harrison
Abbie Guzman
Montgomery Maiello
Marian Brabandt
Abbie Lowdermilk
Bryleigh Colbert

Horse Name County
Lola Duplin
Leona Duplin
Spot Of Luck Orange
Sunset's Aero Catawba
CRF Teddy Orange
Made You Look Edgecombe
Amerdanask Penelope "Poppy" Moore
Double O Seven Catawba
Old Gold Moonshine Rockingham
The Iron Due Gooder Nash




Placing Entry #
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14

144
138
214
158
280
103
303
104
183

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 84 - Rookie Hunter W/T Equitation On The Flat

Rider Name
Olivia Romick
Sophie McDade
Abbie Guzman
Cadyn Johnson
Kinsey Foland
Abbie Lowdermilk
Nora Isabelle
Anastasia Smith
Kennedy Swigart
Hannah McCullar

Horse Name
Giggles & Glitter
Simon Says
Made You Look
Sunset's Aero
One And Roanly
Old Gold Moonshine
Leona
Little Man
Lola
Hidden Treasure

County
Catawba
Catawba
Edgecombe
Catawba
Union
Rockingham
Duplin
Orange
Duplin
Perquimans




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 85 - Rookie Hunter W/T Hunter Hack (Cross Rails)

Placing Entry #
14
302
216
44
104
154
228
103
268

0 251
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Rider Name
Olivia Romick
Kristen Harrison
Evelyn Parker
Brooke Robinson
Kennedy Swigart
Alison Carbaugh
Wyleigh Huffman
Nora Isabelle
Ellie Carlon
Savannah Lewis

Horse Name
Giggles & Glitter
CRF Teddy
Cupcake
Splash Of Class
Lola
Jazzin Things Up
River
Leona
Misty
Mason

County
Catawba
Orange
Carteret
Cabarrus
Duplin
Union
Cabarrus
Duplin
Harnett
Gaston




Placing Entry #
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341
31
192
202
67
66
42
253
261
36

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 86 - Hunter Under Saddle (Senior)

Rider Name
Sarah Matejko
Hannah Ford
Brenna Gantt
Arista Webber
Reagan Haas
Jenna Menetrier
Katherine Jennings
Emmarose Church
Magdaline Russell
Caitlin Gantt

Horse Name
Perpetua
Huckleberry Finn
PF Christopher
Classical Jazz
Sawyer
Shez Got Hot Leggs
Hammer Time
Marcus
MacNair's Serendipity
Fluid Grace

County
Rockingham
Union
Catawba
Carteret
Catawba
Gaston
Cabarrus
Johnston
Wake
Union




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 87 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name County
1 320 Sophia Kuhl-Chimera Ever Linked Orange
2 341 Sarah Matejko Perpetua Rockingham
3 297 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed Wayne
4 298 JW Lynch Mack Wayne
S 202 Arista Webber Classical Jazz Carteret
6 66 Jenna Menetrier Shez Got Hot Leggs Gaston
7 192 Brenna Gantt PF Christopher Catawba
8 31 Hannah Ford Huckleberry Finn Union

9 261 Magdaline Russell MacNair's Serendipity Wake

10 7 Emily Atkinson Sensing Victory Lincoln




Placing Entry #
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341
15
31
36
202
253
298
66
312
42

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 88 - Bridle Path Hack (Senior)

Rider Name
Sarah Matejko
Dalton Hauser
Hannah Ford
Caitlin Gantt
Arista Webber
Emmarose Church
JW Lynch
Jenna Menetrier
Sam Parker
Katherine Jennings

Horse Name
Perpetua

For Your Eyes Only "Pudgie"
Huckleberry Finn
Fluid Grace
Classical Jazz
Marcus
Mack
Shez Got Hot Leggs
Class Act
Hammer Time

County
Rockingham
Currituck
Union
Union
Carteret
Johnston
Wayne
Gaston
Orange
Cabarrus




Placing Entry #
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321
185
111
55
69
29
94
45
1S
43

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 89 - Hunter Under Saddle (Junior)

Rider Name
Harper Vance
Jasmine Johnson
Erin Shows
Elizabeth Daniels
Savannah Adkins
Ellie O'Connell
Mary Meadows
Elizabeth Hanson
Lolly Kassnove
Claire Fischer

Horse Name
American Hero
Out Of Justice
Romeo
Reckless In Rio
Work Of Art
Ratatouille
Roxy
One Smart Cookie
All That Jazz
Imma Genuine Jewel

County
Orange
Perquimans
Caldwell
Currituck
Mcdowell
Union
Carteret
Cabarrus
Pitt
Cabarrus




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 90 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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321
29
111
30
43
69
54
73
293
185

Harper Vance
Ellie O'Connell
Erin Shows
Tatum Naumann
Claire Fischer
Savannah Adkins
Alydia Mitchell
Lolly Kassnove
Megan Smith
Jasmine Johnson

Horse Name
American Hero
Ratatouille
Romeo
Catch This
Imma Genuine Jewel
Work Of Art
Fairplay Annie
All That Jazz
Lazy Machine
Out Of Justice

County
Orange
Union
Caldwell
Union
Cabarrus
Mcdowell
Franklin
Pitt
Rockingham
Perquimans




Placing Entry #
321
73
185
111
55
293
69
29
54

0 45
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 91 - Bridle Path Hack (Junior)

Rider Name
Harper Vance
Lolly Kassnove
Jasmine Johnson
Erin Shows
Elizabeth Daniels
Megan Smith
Savannah Adkins
Ellie O'Connell
Alydia Mitchell
Elizabeth Hanson

Horse Name
American Hero
All That Jazz
Out Of Justice
Romeo
Reckless In Rio
Lazy Machine
Work Of Art
Ratatouille
Fairplay Annie
One Smart Cookie

County
Orange
Pitt
Perquimans
Caldwell
Currituck
Rockingham
Mcdowell
Union
Franklin
Cabarrus




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 92 - Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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39
262
33
254
305
311
79
157
52
209

Hannah Williams
Abby Singleton

Reva Dandrow
Emmarose Church
Austen Stinson-Miller
Carly Marshall

Kayla Roumpf
Emma Holcombe
Anna Grace Lunsford
Savannah Schalk

Horse Name
Play It Loud
Lil Bit Of Sass
Free N Easy
Stopping To Smell The Roses
My Friend Casper
Truth Be Gold
Get Over It
Divine Move
Two Tuff To Beat
Sunsets Fade To Black

County
Union
Wake
Union
Johnston
Orange
Orange
Pitt
Union
Edgecombe
Catawba




Placing Entry #

= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

79
33
157
305
311
39
52
209
262
254

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 93 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat - Ponies (Senior)

Rider Name

Kayla Roumpf

Reva Dandrow
Emma Holcombe
Austen Stinson-Miller
Carly Marshall
Hannah Williams
Anna Grace Lunsford
Savannah Schalk
Abby Singleton
Emmarose Church

Horse Name

Get Over It

Free N Easy

Divine Move

My Friend Casper
Truth Be Gold

Play It Loud
Two Tuff To Beat
Sunsets Fade To Black
Lil Bit Of Sass
Stopping To Smell The Roses

County
Pitt
Union
Union
Orange
Orange
Union
Edgecombe
Catawba
Wake
Johnston




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 94 - Bridle Path Hack - Ponies (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

39
209
33
79
311
262
157
254
305
52

Hannah Williams
Savannah Schalk
Reva Dandrow

Kayla Roumpf

Carly Marshall

Abby Singleton
Emma Holcombe
Emmarose Church
Austen Stinson-Miller
Anna Grace Lunsford

Horse Name
Play It Loud
Sunsets Fade To Black
Free N Easy
Get Over It
Truth Be Gold
Lil Bit Of Sass
Divine Move
Stopping To Smell The Roses
My Friend Casper
Two Tuff To Beat

County
Union
Catawba
Union
Pitt
Orange
Wake
Union
Johnston
Orange
Edgecombe




Class Results: Class # 95 - Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Junior)

Placing Entry #
175
178
317
47
37
1
299
316
301

0 188
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name
Emily Meads
Georgia Wand
Avery Anthony
Abby Ragan
Addison Taylor
Avery Freeman
|zzy Cruz-Cobb
Emily Arriaga
Macy Jurusik
Kathryn Scorza

Horse Name
Ripley's Believe It Or Not
Stormy River
Northwind Maradonna
Talk Of The Town
Miley Cyrus
Nobelena Spratt Pine
Fancy Pants
Happy Medium
CRF Teddy
Skipper Stealin Hearts

County
Perquimans
Perquimans
Orange
Cabarrus
Union
Mcdowell
Wayne
Orange
Orange
Moore




Placing Entry #
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316
37

1
47
178
317
301
11
299
38

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 96 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat - Ponies (Junior)

Rider Name
Emily Arriaga
Addison Taylor
Avery Freeman
Abby Ragan
Georgia Wand
Avery Anthony
Macy Jurusik
Martina Nyland-Brown
|zzy Cruz-Cobb
Elley Schlueter

Horse Name

Happy Medium
Miley Cyrus
Nobelena Spratt Pine
Talk Of The Town
Stormy River
Northwind Maradonna
CRF Teddy
Frenchy
Fancy Pants
Pippi Long Stocking

County
Orange
Union
Mcdowell
Cabarrus
Perquimans
Orange
Orange
Caldwell
Wayne
Union




Class Results: Class # 97 - Bridle Path Hack - Ponies (Junior)

Placing Entry #
47
175
1
299
316
301
37
38
188

0 11
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name
Abby Ragan
Emily Meads
Avery Freeman
|zzy Cruz-Cobb
Emily Arriaga
Macy Jurusik
Addison Taylor
Elley Schlueter
Kathryn Scorza

Martina Nyland-Brown

Horse Name
Talk Of The Town

Ripley's Believe It Or Not
Nobelena Spratt Pine

Fancy Pants
Happy Medium
CRF Teddy
Miley Cyrus

Pippi Long Stocking
Skipper Stealin Hearts

Frenchy

County
Cabarrus
Perquimans
Mcdowell
Wayne
Orange
Orange
Union
Union
Moore
Caldwell




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 98 - Saddle-Type Halter (Mares & Geldings)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 145 Mary Harris Fancy Don't Let Me Down Mcdowell




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 99 - Non-Trotting Mares In Hand

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name County
1 275 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 9 Leah Haithcock Queen's Walking Princess Mcdowell
3 291 Jaysa Causby Belleza De Straight Arrow Rowan

4 308 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince Mcdowell
5 211 Rebekah Qurollo Lady Faye's Butterfly Mcdowell




Placing Entry #

1

2
3
4

210
349
350
204

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 100 - Non-Trotting Geldings In Hand

Rider Name

Katelen Browning
Courtney Vaughan
Madisyn White
Olivia Sarah Grace Fiedler

Horse Name
Carnegie Hall
Finals Jazz Man
ABC Encendido
Big Jake

County
Mcdowell
Granville
Rowan
Duplin




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 102 - Saddle Seat Showmanship In Hand- Jr/Sr

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 145 Mary Harris Fancy Don't Let Me Down Mcdowell




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 103 - Non-Trotting Showmanship In Hand - All Seats (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name County
1 275 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 308 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince Mcdowell
3 350 Madisyn White ABC Encendido Rowan
4 204 Olivia Sarah Grace Fiedler Big Jake Duplin




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 104 - Non-Trotting Showmanship In Hand - All Seats (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name County

1 210 Katelen Browning Carnegie Hall Mcdowell

2 9 Leah Haithcock Queen's Walking Princess Mcdowell

3 291 Jaysa Causby Belleza De Straight Arrow Rowan

4 349 Courtney Vaughan Finals Jazz Man Granville

5 119 Abigail Gant HH Noble Status Transylvania
6 211 Rebekah Qurollo Lady Faye's Butterfly Mcdowell




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 106 - Saddle Seat English Pleasure - Jr/Sr

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 145 Mary Harris Fancy Don't Let Me Down Mcdowell




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 108 - English Non-Trotting - 2 Gaits (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 275 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville

2 308 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince Mcdowell
Onslow

3 60 Gracyn Johnson Big Silver Dollar




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 109 - English Non-Trotting - 2 Gaits (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

1

2
3
4

349
210
9

211

Courtney Vaughan
Katelen Browning
Leah Haithcock
Rebekah Qurollo

Horse Name
Finals Jazz Man
Carnegie Hall
Queen's Walking Princess
Lady Faye's Butterfly

County
Granville
Mcdowell
Mcdowell
Mcdowell




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 110 - Other Non-Trotting English Pleasure - 2 Gait

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 291 Jaysa Causby Belleza De Straight Arrow Rowan

2 350 Madisyn White ABC Encendido Rowan




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 112 - Saddle Seat Equitation - Jr/Sr

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 145 Mary Harris Fancy Don't Let Me Down Mcdowell




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 114 - Non-Trotting Equitation (Junior) - 2 Gait

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name County
1 275 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 308 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince Mcdowell
3 204 Olivia Sarah Grace Fiedler Big Jake Duplin

4 60 Gracyn Johnson Big Silver Dollar Onslow
5 350 Madisyn White ABC Encendido Rowan




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 115 - Non-Trotting Equitation (Senior) - 2 Gait

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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9

210
291
349
119
211

Leah Haithcock
Katelen Browning
Jaysa Causby
Courtney Vaughan
Abigail Gant
Rebekah Qurollo

Horse Name
Queen's Walking Princess
Carnegie Hall

Belleza De Straight Arrow
Finals Jazz Man

HH Noble Status

Lady Faye's Butterfly

County
Mcdowell
Mcdowell
Rowan
Granville
Transylvania
Mcdowell




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 116 - Hunter Pleasure - English-Type

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 145 Mary Harris Fancy Don't Let Me Down Mcdowell




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 117 - Walking Horse Pleasure - 3 Gait

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

oo O B~ WN -

210
275
9
211
60
349

Katelen Browning
Lexi Nelms

Leah Haithcock
Rebekah Qurollo
Gracyn Johnson
Courtney Vaughan

Horse Name
Carnegie Hall
Miss Sarah Allen
Queen's Walking Princess
Lady Faye's Butterfly
Big Silver Dollar
Finals Jazz Man

County
Mcdowell
Granville
Mcdowell
Mcdowell
Onslow
Granville




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 119 - Other Non-Trotting Horse Pleasure - 3 Gait

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 291 Jaysa Causby Belleza De Straight Arrow Rowan

2 204 Olivia Sarah Grace Fiedler Big Jake Duplin




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 121 - Western Non-Trotting - 2 Gait (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

1

2
3
4

275
308
60

204

Lexi Nelms

Bre Deyton

Gracyn Johnson

Olivia Sarah Grace Fiedler

Horse Name

Miss Sarah Allen
Red Feather's Prince
Big Silver Dollar
Big Jake

County
Granville
Mcdowell
Onslow
Duplin




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 122 - Western Non-Trotting - 2 Gait (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

oo O B~ WN -

349
9

210
291
211
119

Courtney Vaughan
Leah Haithcock
Katelen Browning
Jaysa Causby
Rebekah Qurollo
Abigail Gant

Horse Name

Finals Jazz Man
Queen's Walking Princess
Carnegie Hall
Belleza De Straight Arrow
Lady Faye's Butterfly
HH Noble Status

County
Granville
Mcdowell
Mcdowell
Rowan
Mcdowell
Transylvania




Class Results: Class # 123 - Ranch Ground Handling (Senior)

Placing Entry #
195
22
3
41
79
164
77
70
96

0 126
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name

Savannah Lindsey

Ashlyn Johnson

Mackenzie Winkelman

Sarah Isley
Kayla Roumpf
Elizabeth Grigsby
Autumn Lance
Lily Drake
Reagan Faulkner
Shelby Mabe

Horse Name
Flashy Hollywood Jewl
Eyed Bens Stormie
Sky's The Limit
Ima Hurricane
Get Over It
Dudes Lil Brudder
Don't Bee Whimpy
She's Got Cold Feet
Three Stocking Zans
Bonita Corazon

County
Cumberland
Cumberland
Burke
Union
Pitt
Columbus
Macon
Burke
Nash
Cabarrus




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 124 - Ranch Ground Handling (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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50

123
188
18

290
163
206
135
285
134

Olivia Juergens
Luke Barber
Kathryn Scorza
Bailey Mayhood
Hannah Mennig
Faith Waelz

Peyton Stephens
Alexandrea Causey
Amanda Quarles
Zoie Sitton

Horse Name

Heart

Bella Mai

Skipper Stealin Hearts
Zips Big Spender
Painted Cowboy

Do You Need A Therapist
Poco Impressive Doll
Shudaben Cody

Cash The Code

Pimp My Ride "Shelby"

County
Cumberland
Columbus
Moore
Alamance
Nash
Gaston
Carteret
Nash
Forsyth
Union




Placing Entry #
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356
181
281
2
114
77
148
199
278
243

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 125 - Western Trail (Senior)

Rider Name
Emerson Madonia
Olivia Mullen
Carrie Kirby
Natalie Owens
Kelsey Setzer
Autumn Lance
Madeline Harrison
Julia Williams
Gracie Howell
Lola Knight

Horse Name

RLA Sudden Charm
Rescue Me

My Turn To Rock
Jack Be Swift
Jazz
Don't Bee Whimpy
Hustling For Black Jack
Sweet Gold Impulse
Vinny's Poco Pine
KM Smooth N Fancy

County
Lincoln
Perquimans
Rockingham
Macon
Burke
Macon
Clay
Nash
Rockingham
Rockingham




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 126 - Western Trail (Junior)

~N OO OB WON -

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name County
4 Jessica Henson Mr. Gun Peppy Pine Burke
289 Olivia Carlson Sheza Lonesome Babe Forsyth
24 Casandra White EZ Two NV Cabarrus
163 Faith Waelz Do You Need A Therapist Gaston
75 Madison Blanton I'm A Dixie Chip Pitt
54 Alydia Mitchell Fairplay Annie Franklin
293 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 127 - Western Pony Trail

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name County

1 352 Sam Patterson Just Wing It Rockingham
2 68 Emily Hall Dakota Burke

3 142 Harlee Womble Allie Lou West Nash

4 184 Taylor Phelps Hidden Treasure Perquimans
5 290 Hannah Mennig Painted Cowboy Nash




Placing Entry #
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3
195
77
41
22
96
2
79
256
358

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 128 - Ranch Horse Trail (Senior)

Rider Name
Mackenzie Winkelman
Savannah Lindsey
Autumn Lance
Sarah Isley
Ashlyn Johnson
Reagan Faulkner
Natalie Owens
Kayla Roumpf
Makayla Holloman
Emerson Madonia

Horse Name
Sky's The Limit
Flashy Hollywood Jewl
Don't Bee Whimpy
Ima Hurricane
Eyed Bens Stormie
Three Stocking Zans
Jack Be Swift
Get Over It
Bruster Lil Pep
Electric Performance

County
Burke
Cumberland
Macon
Union
Cumberland
Nash
Macon
Pitt
Johnston
Lincoln




Placing Entry #
18

123

163

121

290

50

135

285

61
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 129 - Ranch Horse Trail (Junior)

Rider Name
Bailey Mayhood
Luke Barber
Faith Waelz
Ava Blackburn
Hannah Mennig
Olivia Juergens

Alexandrea Causey

Amanda Quarles
Gracyn Johnson

Horse Name
Zips Big Spender
Bella Mai

Do You Need A Therapist

Great Time Chic
Painted Cowboy
Heart

Shudaben Cody
Cash The Code
Lil Nip O Wimpy

County
Alamance
Columbus
Gaston
Union
Nash
Cumberland
Nash
Forsyth
Onslow




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 130 - Western Horsemanship Medal Class

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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289
77
281
50
286
285
199
24
79
126

Olivia Carlson
Autumn Lance
Carrie Kirby
Olivia Juergens
Lexi Edsall
Amanda Quarles
Julia Williams
Casandra White
Kayla Roumpf
Shelby Mabe

Horse Name
Sheza Lonesome Babe
Don't Bee Whimpy
My Turn To Rock
Heart
Sittontopoftheworld
Cash The Code
Sweet Gold Impulse
EZ Two NV
Get Over It
Bonita Corazon

County
Forsyth
Macon
Rockingham
Cumberland
Forsyth
Forsyth
Nash
Cabarrus
Pitt
Cabarrus
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174
133
189
26

275
308
44

251
159
277

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 132 - Junior Costume Class

Rider Name
Ava Miller
Montgomery Maiello
Halle Taylor
Charlize Colon

Lexi Nelms

Bre Deyton

Brooke Robinson
Savannah Lewis
Isabella Masias
Mason Rosenbaum

Horse Name County
Charming Billy Perquimans
Amerdanask Penelope "Poppy" Moore
Baltic Duplin
Show That Style Union
Miss Sarah Allen Granville
Red Feather's Prince Mcdowell
Splash Of Class Cabarrus
Mason Gaston
Tiny Dancer Union

Maclee San Badger Johnston
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186
205
106
128
5
91

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 133 - Senior Costume Class

Rider Name
Payton Burnham
Delaney Meadows
Traci Powell
Jessa Steele
Kyra Worth
Kyndalyn Powell

Horse Name
She's Too Sophisticated
Dr. Walker's Angel
Dakota's Great Escape
Rio
Konas Tuff Bar
Sweethearts Gold

County
Perquimans
Carteret
Pitt
Cumberland
Johnston
Pitt
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142
352
184
285
290
68

188

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 135 - Western Pony Pleasure

Rider Name
Harlee Womble
Sam Patterson
Taylor Phelps
Amanda Quarles
Hannah Mennig
Emily Hall
Kathryn Scorza

Horse Name
Allie Lou West
Just Wing It
Hidden Treasure
Cash The Code
Painted Cowboy
Dakota
Skipper Stealin Hearts

County
Nash
Rockingham
Perquimans
Forsyth
Nash
Burke
Moore




Class Results: Class # 136 - Western Pleasure (Junior Riders)

Placing Entry #
289

24

353

75

282

286

4

93

99
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name
Olivia Carlson
Casandra White
Delia Moulton
Madison Blanton
Caroline Lindsay
Lexi Edsall
Jessica Henson
Brianna Warner
Lexi English

Horse Name

Sheza Lonesome Babe

EZ Two NV

Sky Blue Boomer
I'm A Dixie Chip
Raes Coosa Lad

Sittontopoftheworld
Mr. Gun Peppy Pine

Cherokee
Sir Jeffrey

County
Forsyth
Cabarrus
Rockingham
Pitt
Forsyth
Forsyth
Burke
Carteret
Carteret




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 137 - Western Pleasure (Senior Riders)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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276
356
278
281
243
197
148
181
336
186

Madison Rosenbaum
Emerson Madonia
Gracie Howell

Carrie Kirby

Lola Knight

Abigail Ali

Madeline Harrison
Olivia Mullen
Georgie Mackovic
Payton Burnham

Horse Name

Best Of Invite Moonlight
RLA Sudden Charm
Vinny's Poco Pine

My Turn To Rock

KM Smooth N Fancy
A Flashy Sensation
Hustling For Black Jack
Rescue Me
Gracie Mae
She's Too Sophisticated

County
Johnston
Lincoln
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Currituck
Clay
Perquimans
Rockingham
Perquimans




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 138 - Western Pleasure (Junior Horse & Pony)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 276 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlight Johnston

2 285 Amanda Quarles Cash The Code Forsyth
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289
281
278
142
353
197
243
282
56

148

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 139 - Western Pleasure (Senior Horse & Pony)

Rider Name
Olivia Carlson
Carrie Kirby
Gracie Howell
Harlee Womble
Delia Moulton
Abigail Ali
Lola Knight
Caroline Lindsay
Anne Holcomb
Madeline Harrison

Horse Name
Sheza Lonesome Babe
My Turn To Rock
Vinny's Poco Pine
Allie Lou West
Sky Blue Boomer
A Flashy Sensation
KM Smooth N Fancy
Raes Coosa Lad
Spensive Assets
Hustling For Black Jack

County
Forsyth
Rockingham
Rockingham
Nash
Rockingham
Currituck
Rockingham
Forsyth
Currituck
Clay




Placing Entry #
289
290
54
282
75
142
353
286
163

0 151
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name
Olivia Carlson
Hannah Mennig
Alydia Mitchell
Caroline Lindsay
Madison Blanton
Harlee Womble
Delia Moulton
Lexi Edsall
Faith Waelz
Katelyn Dowell

Class Results: Class # 140 - Western Show Hack (Junior)

Horse Name
Sheza Lonesome Babe
Painted Cowboy
Fairplay Annie
Raes Coosa Lad

I'm A Dixie Chip
Allie Lou West
Sky Blue Boomer
Sittontopoftheworld
Do You Need A Therapist
Watch Jo Jacks Jewel

County
Forsyth
Nash
Franklin
Forsyth
Pitt
Nash
Rockingham
Forsyth
Gaston
Stokes
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356
278
243
181
197
199
148
281
57

186

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 141 - Western Show Hack (Senior)

Rider Name
Emerson Madonia
Gracie Howell
Lola Knight
Olivia Mullen
Abigail Ali
Julia Williams
Madeline Harrison
Carrie Kirby
Amy Acha
Payton Burnham

Horse Name

RLA Sudden Charm
Vinny's Poco Pine

KM Smooth N Fancy
Rescue Me
A Flashy Sensation
Sweet Gold Impulse
Hustling For Black Jack
My Turn To Rock
Think I'm Rugged
She's Too Sophisticated

County
Lincoln
Rockingham
Rockingham
Perquimans
Currituck
Nash
Clay
Rockingham
Carteret
Perquimans




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 142 - Western Riding

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 356 Emerson Madonia RLA Sudden Charm Lincoln

2 4 Jessica Henson Mr. Gun Peppy Pine Burke
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292
77
358
22
257
41
3
195
126
96

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 143 - Ranch Rail Pleasure (Senior)

Rider Name
Trevor Hutton
Autumn Lance
Emerson Madonia
Ashlyn Johnson
Raegan Shepherd
Sarah Isley
Mackenzie Winkelman
Savannah Lindsey
Shelby Mabe
Reagan Faulkner

Horse Name County
IDBEA Thunderstorm "Pepper" Nash

Don't Bee Whimpy Macon
Electric Performance Lincoln
Eyed Bens Stormie Cumberland
Skeets Okie Paul Johnston
Ima Hurricane Union
Sky's The Limit Burke
Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland
Bonita Corazon Cabarrus

Three Stocking Zans Nash




Placing Entry #
121
290
50
123
134
54
163
286
282

0 285
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 144 - Ranch Rail Pleasure (Junior)

Rider Name
Ava Blackburn
Hannah Mennig
Olivia Juergens
Luke Barber
Zoie Sitton
Alydia Mitchell
Faith Waelz
Lexi Edsall
Caroline Lindsay
Amanda Quarles

Horse Name
Great Time Chic
Painted Cowboy
Heart
Bella Mai

Pimp My Ride "Shelby"

Fairplay Annie

Do You Need A Therapist
Sittontopoftheworld

Raes Coosa Lad
Cash The Code

County
Union
Nash
Cumberland
Columbus
Union
Franklin
Gaston
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
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256
77
41
358
124

79
16
249
96

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 145 - Ranch Horsemanship (Senior)

Rider Name
Makayla Holloman
Autumn Lance
Sarah Isley
Emerson Madonia
Samantha Russ
Mackenzie Winkelman
Kayla Roumpf
Olivia Boyette
Santina Hutchens
Reagan Faulkner

Horse Name
Bruster Lil Pep

Don't Bee Whimpy
Ima Hurricane
Electric Performance
Ima Poco Doc Dude
Sky's The Limit
Get Over It
Give Her Top Prize
Little Red Firefly
Three Stocking Zans

County
Johnston
Macon
Union
Lincoln
Cabarrus
Burke
Pitt
Franklin
Johnston
Nash




Placing Entry #
121
290
54
282
50
286
285
123
18
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name
Ava Blackburn
Hannah Mennig
Alydia Mitchell
Caroline Lindsay
Olivia Juergens
Lexi Edsall
Amanda Quarles
Luke Barber
Bailey Mayhood
Zoie Sitton

Class Results: Class # 146 - Ranch Horsemanship (Junior)

Horse Name
Great Time Chic
Painted Cowboy
Fairplay Annie
Raes Coosa Lad
Heart
Sittontopoftheworld
Cash The Code
Bella Mai
Zips Big Spender
Pimp My Ride "Shelby"

County
Union
Nash
Franklin
Forsyth
Cumberland
Forsyth
Forsyth
Columbus
Alamance
Union
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77
195
256
358
79
41
70
344

124

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 147 - Ranch Riding (Senior)

Rider Name
Autumn Lance
Savannah Lindsey
Makayla Holloman
Emerson Madonia
Kayla Roumpf
Sarah Isley
Lily Drake
Lauren Bivins
Mackenzie Winkelman
Samantha Russ

Horse Name

Don't Bee Whimpy
Flashy Hollywood Jewl
Bruster Lil Pep
Electric Performance
Get Over It

Ima Hurricane
She's Got Cold Feet
Jake From State Farm
Sky's The Limit

Ima Poco Doc Dude

County
Macon
Cumberland
Johnston
Lincoln
Pitt
Union
Burke
Rockingham
Burke
Cabarrus
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163
121
50
282
123
18
286
54
285
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= O 00 N o 0o & WO N -

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 148 - Ranch Riding (Junior)

Rider Name
Faith Waelz
Ava Blackburn
Olivia Juergens
Caroline Lindsay
Luke Barber
Bailey Mayhood
Lexi Edsall
Alydia Mitchell
Amanda Quarles
Hannah Mennig

Horse Name

Do You Need A Therapist

Great Time Chic
Heart

Raes Coosa Lad
Bella Mai

Zips Big Spender

Sittontopoftheworld

Fairplay Annie
Cash The Code
Painted Cowboy

County
Gaston
Union
Cumberland
Forsyth
Columbus
Alamance
Forsyth
Franklin
Forsyth
Nash
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77
257
256
7
16
195
358

70
41

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 149 - Ranch Reining (Senior)

Rider Name Horse Name
Autumn Lance Don't Bee Whimpy
Raegan Shepherd Skeets Okie Paul
Makayla Holloman Bruster Lil Pep

Kayla Roumpf Get Over It
Olivia Boyette Give Her Top Prize
Savannah Lindsey Flashy Hollywood Jewl
Emerson Madonia Electric Performance
Mackenzie Winkelman Sky's The Limit

Lily Drake She's Got Cold Feet

Sarah Isley Ima Hurricane

County
Macon
Johnston
Johnston
Pitt
Franklin
Cumberland
Lincoln
Burke
Burke
Union




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 150 - Ranch Reining (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 121 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic Union

2 50 Olivia Juergens Heart Cumberland
3 290 Hannah Mennig Painted Cowboy Nash
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253
136
43

42

103
133
177
271
182
246

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 151 - USDF Intro A

Rider Name
Emmarose Church
Sarah Sprouse
Claire Fischer
Katherine Jennings
Nora Isabelle
Montgomery Maiello
Nicole Shine
Jordyn Mirgoli
Kaylin Russell
Aurora Michaud

Horse Name County
Marcus Johnston
April's Hidden Agenda Halifax
Imma Genuine Jewel Cabarrus
Hammer Time Cabarrus
Leona Duplin
Amerdanask Penelope "Poppy" Moore
Caprelia Perquimans
Cloud Nine "Griffin" Harnett
Dip-N-Dot Perquimans

Hollister Cabarrus
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42
253
136
48
49
246
62
103
47
229

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 152 - USDF Intro B

Rider Name
Katherine Jennings
Emmarose Church
Sarah Sprouse
Madison Lower
Olivia Fusco
Aurora Michaud
Katelin Crabb
Nora Isabelle
Abby Ragan
Madison Noblin

Horse Name
Hammer Time
Marcus
April's Hidden Agenda
Black Pearl
Flying Dove
Hollister
Independence
Leona
Talk Of The Town
Charlie

County
Cabarrus
Johnston
Halifax
Cabarrus
Cabarrus
Cabarrus
Onslow
Duplin
Cabarrus
Johnston
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341
274
102
244
351
136
347
348
167
10

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 153 - Training Level Test 1

Rider Name
Sarah Matejko
Grace Law
Elayna Samson
Saona Wilcox
Alyssa McCoy
Sarah Sprouse
Emeline Wilson
Anya Wilson
Mary Hope
Maclaine Dietz

Horse Name
Perpetua
Partly Cloudy Skies
He's Sophisticated
Winterfell
VV Rumor Has It
April's Hidden Agenda
Business Class
Grandmas Money
Smokin PK
Molly

County
Rockingham
Cabarrus
Duplin
Alamance
Duplin
Halifax
Wake
Wake
Pasquotank
Rowan
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274
102
351
167
92

348
244

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 154 - Training Level Test 3

Rider Name
Grace Law
Elayna Samson
Alyssa McCoy
Mary Hope
Rachel Ball
Anya Wilson
Saona Wilcox

Horse Name
Partly Cloudy Skies
He's Sophisticated
VV Rumor Has It
Smokin PK
Heavens Goodbar
Grandmas Money
Winterfell

County
Cabarrus
Duplin
Duplin
Pasquotank
Franklin
Wake
Alamance




2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 155 - First Level 1

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 274 Grace Law Partly Cloudy Skies Cabarrus

2 90 Alayna Damm Chasen My Coat Tails Pitt
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9

350
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 157 - Non-Trotting Intro Level A

Rider Name
Katelen Browning
Leah Haithcock
Madisyn White
Rebekah Qurollo

Horse Name
Carnegie Hall
Queen's Walking Princess
ABC Encendido
Lady Faye's Butterfly

County
Mcdowell
Mcdowell
Rowan
Mcdowell
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9
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2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 159 - Non-Trotting Western Dressage, Intro Level 3

Rider Name
Katelen Browning
Leah Haithcock
Rebekah Qurollo
Madisyn White

Horse Name

Carnegie Hall

Queen's Walking Princess
Lady Faye's Butterfly
ABC Encendido

County
Mcdowell
Mcdowell
Mcdowell
Rowan






